Rev. D 1/2018
Page 1 of 2
FIS compact wall Box
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
SPECIFICATIONS
• Accommodates Up to (4) Ports
• Holds (2) 40mm Splice Protection Sleeves

Color White
Weight 0.14 lbs
ordering information
F1CWB02 FIS Compact Wall Box w/ Fiber Management Ring & Splice Tray, White
tech drawing
Part #: F1-CWB02
Adapters Sold Separately
Rev. D 1/2018
Page 2 of 2
FIS compact wall Box
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
Accessories (Purchased Separately)
F1-3800CNF FIS SC Simplex MM Adapter Zirconia No Flange Beige
F1-8350NF FIS SC Simplex MM 50um OM3 Adapter PB No Flange Aqua
F1-3810NF FIS SC Simplex SM Adapter Zirconia No Flange Blue
F1-4800NFT FIS SC/APC Simplex Adapter Zirconia No Flange Green
SC Simplex Adapters
F1-8050NF FIS LC Duplex MM OM3 Adapter PB Sleeve No Flange Aqua
F1-8018NF FIS LC Duplex SM Adapter Zirconia Sleeve No Flange Blue
F1-8015NF FIS LC Duplex SM Adapter Zirconia Sleeve No Flange Green
LC Duplex Adapters
F1-8600NF FIS SC Duplex MM Adapter Phos Bronze Sleeve No Flange Beige
F1-8650NF FIS SC Duplex MM Adapter Zirconia Sleeve No Flange Aqua
F1-8601NF FIS SC Duplex SM Adapter Zirconia Sleeve No Flange Blue
F1-8701NF FIS SC/APC Duplex SM Adapter Zirconia Sleeve No Flange Green
SC Duplex Adapters
F18041NF FIS LC Quad MM Adapter Phos Bronze Sleeve No Flange Aqua
F18045NF FIS LC Quad SM Adapter Zirconia Sleeve No Flange Blue
F18046NF FIS LC/APC Quad SM Adapter Zirconia Sleeve No Flange Green